
JANDY/ZODIAC - SANITIZER PARTS - TRUCLEAR SALT CHLORINATOR
TRUCLEAR11K, TRUECLEAR11KU

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0621900 1 TruClear Winterizing Cap 64.99

ATC-R0693900 2 TruClear Replacement Cell 499.00

PTS-R0694100 3 TruClear O-ring, Replacement 8.99

PTS-R0694000 4 TruClear Housing, Replacement 183.99

PTS-R0663800 5 TruClear Power Pack Cover, Replacement 462.99

PTS-R0802200 6 TruClear Power Pack (Dual Voltage/RS485), Replacement 834.99

PTS-R0802300 7 TruClear PCB (Dual Voltage/RS485), Replacement 553.99

PTS-R0449200 8 O-Ring, Tail Piece, Phpf/Phpm, Mhpm 6.99

PTS-R0609700 N/S Transformer Assembly, Truclear 141.99

PTS-R0802400 N/S Transformer Assembly (Dual Voltage/RS485), TruClear 141.99

PTS-R0609400 N/S Cover Screw Set, TruClear 11.99

PTS-R0840300 N/S TruClear Cable Cell Side Assy, Replacement 106.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - SANITIZER PARTS - NATURE2 VISION PRO

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0449000 1 Tailpiece W/ Union Nut (Set Of 2), Polymer, All 51.99

PTS-R0446000 3 Heat Exchanger Drain Plug (2) ,Polymer, Model All, LRZE/LRZM, FHP, VS-FHP 8.99

PTS-R0586300 4 Nature2 Fusion/Vision Pro Tri-Lobe O-Ring 3.8" I.D. X .25 Thick 1/PK 13.99

PTS-R0502300 5 Zodiac Nature2 Large Collar And O-Ring Fusion, Replacement Kit 45.99

PTS-R0502400 6 Zodiac Nature2 Small Collar And O-Ring, Fusion Replacement Kit 19.99

PTS-R0586400 7 Nature2 Fusion/Vision Pro Collar O-Ring Kit 1/PK 5.99

PTS-R0502600 8 Zodiac Nature2 Tab Feeder Assembly Fusion Replacement Kit 86.99

PTS-R0586200 10 Nature2 Fusion/Vision Pro Tab Feeder O-Ring Kit 2/PK 4.99

PTS-R0502500 11 Zodiac Nature2 Vision Pro O-Ring Kit 74.99

PTS-R0449200 12 O-Ring, Tail Piece, Phpf/Phpm, Mhpm 6.99
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JANDY/ZODIAC - SANITIZER PARTS - NATURE2 FUSION SOFT

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0452100 1 Union/Tailpiece Kit, 3-Port Cell, 2"-2.5" Universal Union 58.99

ATC-50002000 2 FUSION 130K CARTRIDGE, CANADA 149.00

PTS-R0446000 3 Heat Exchanger Drain Plug (2) ,Polymer, Model All, LRZE/LRZM, FHP, VS-FHP 8.99

PTS-R0586300 5 Nature2 Fusion/Vision Pro Tri-Lobe O-Ring 3.8" I.D. X .25 Thick 1/PK 13.99

PTS-R0502300 6 Zodiac Nature2 Large Collar And O-Ring Fusion, Replacement Kit 45.99

PTS-R0502400 7 Zodiac Nature2 Small Collar And O-Ring, Fusion Replacement Kit 19.99

PTS-R0586400 8 Nature2 Fusion/Vision Pro Collar O-Ring Kit 1/PK 5.99

ATC-R0503000 9 Zodiac Nature2 Fusion Soft 1400 Replacement Cell With O-Ring 745.99

PTS-R0402800 10 16? Cord, DC, AquaPure/PureLink Cell 136.99

PTS-R0476300 11 AquaPure DC Cable,  With 25' Cable 176.99

PTS-R0452501 12 Port Sensor Kit with O-Ring 484.99

PTS-R0476400 13 Sensor, 3-Port AquaPure With 25' Cable 509.99

PTS-R0449000 14 Tailpiece W/ Union Nut (Set Of 2), Polymer, All 51.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - SANITIZER PARTS - NATURE2 FUSION INGROUND

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0449000 1 Tailpiece W/ Union Nut (Set Of 2), Polymer, All 51.99

ATC-50002000 2 FUSION 130K CARTRIDGE, CANADA 149.00

PTS-R0446000 3 Heat Exchanger Drain Plug (2) ,Polymer, Model All, LRZE/LRZM, FHP, VS-FHP 8.99

PTS-R0586300 5 Nature2 Fusion/Vision Pro Tri-Lobe O-Ring 3.8" I.D. X .25 Thick 1/PK 13.99

PTS-R0502300 6 Zodiac Nature2 Large Collar And O-Ring Fusion, Replacement Kit 45.99

PTS-R0502400 7 Zodiac Nature2 Small Collar And O-Ring, Fusion Replacement Kit 19.99

PTS-R0449200 8 O-Ring, Tail Piece, Phpf/Phpm, Mhpm 6.99

PTS-R0502600 9 Zodiac Nature2 Tab Feeder Assembly Fusion Replacement Kit 86.99

PTS-R0586300 11 Nature2 Fusion/Vision Pro Tri-Lobe O-Ring 3.8" I.D. X .25 Thick 1/PK 13.99

PTS-R0502500 12 Zodiac Nature2 Vision Pro O-Ring Kit 74.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - SANITIZER PARTS - AQUAPURE EI SERIES (DISCONTINUED) 
APURE35C, APURE35PLGC

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

POWER PACK REPLACEMENT PARTS 

PTS-R0512100 1 POWER PCB ASSEMBLY, APURE Ei, REPLACEMENT KIT. 551.99

PTS-R0512300 2 CONTROL PCB ASSEMBLY, APURE Ei, REPLACEMENT KIT. 314.99

PTS-R0768100 4 EI Cell Cable Cord Grip 5.99

CELL REPLACEMENT PARTS

PTS-R0768001 7 Ei Cell Cap 30.99

PTS-R0768200 8 Ei Locking Collar 22.99

ATC-R0511400 9 Electrode, Replacement Kit APURE Ei 35 382.99

PTS-R0738500 10 Ei Main O-Ring x1 5.99

PTS-R0785400 11 EI Sensor Pod Cap 30.99

PTS-R0797400 11A Flow Switch Adapter 5.99

PTS-R0737500 12 Flow Switch Assembly Spares 233.99

PTS-R0740500 13 Ei Pod  Screw Cap x2 11.99

PTS-R0524100 14 Breather Tube, Electrode Apure Ei, Replacement Kit 17.99

PTS-R0767900 15 Ei Clamp Top Rkit 14.99

PTS-R0767800 16 Ei Pod Gasket 11.99

PTS-R0770200 17 Ei Pipe Adapter 10.99

PTS-R0768400 18 Ei Clamp Bottom 18.99

PTS-R0769800 N/S EI Pod Cap Screw Oring 9.99

PTS-R0769900 N/S Ei Locking Collar Tool 21.99

PTS-R0770100 N/S Ei Winterizing Cap 30.99

PTS-R0519800 N/S Adapter, Ei to Goldline G, REPLACEMENT KIT. Fitting Replacement Kit 58.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - SANITIZER PARTS - LM2 SERIES SALT WATER 
CHLORINATOR (DISCONTINUED)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-W111071 5 Zodiac Circuit Breaker X28-Xq1A02 Potter 43.99

PTS-W000351 7 M3 X 8Mm Screw 0.99

PTS-W222091 8 Zodiac Power PCB Assembly, 8Amp Purch LM2 332.99

PTS-W001091 9 Black PCB Standoff 7.99

PTS-W000651 10 Zodiac Insulation Mounted Kit T0220 10.99

PTS-R0737200 14 LM2 Union Set 11.99

PTS-W150131 N/S Zodiac LM2 O-Ring 5.99

REPLACEMENT CELLS 

ATC-W202221 Cell, Aboveground Model Canada 479.00

ATC-W202032 Cell, Lm2-15 Canada Version 499.00

ATC-W202052 Cell, Lm2-24 Canada Version 619.00

ATC-W202072 Cell, Lm2-40 Canada Version 429.00



JANDY/ZODIAC - SANITIZER PARTS - DUOCLEAR (DISCONTINUED)
W379111, W379211, W379311

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-W000351 7 M3 X 8Mm Screw 0.99

PTS-W082441 8A Zodiac DuoClear Power PCB Assembly 334.99

PTS-W000651 9 Zodiac Insulation Mounted Kit T0220 10.99

DUOCLEAR VESSEL

PTS-W042071 1 Zodiac DuoClear Nature2 Locking Ring 34.99

ATC-W28003 2A DUOCLEAR 60K CARTRIDGE CAN 149.00

ATC-W28004 2B DUOCLEAR 130K CARTRIDGE CAN 149.00

ATC-W28005 2C DUOCLEAR 200K CARTRIDGE CAN 149.00

PTS-W151201 3 Zodiac DuoClear Nature2 O-Ring 8.99

PTS-W042233 4 Zodiac Duoclear Vessel 584.99

PTS-W151211 7 Zodiac Electrode O-Ring 8.99

PTS-W043021 N/S Zodiac Duoclear Union, 2" Collar 5.99

PTS-W043041 N/S Zodiac Duoclear Union, 2" Male 12.99

PTS-W150051 N/S Zodiac O-Ring, Duoclear Union  5.99

PTS-W043012 N/S Zodiac DuoClear Union 20.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - SANITIZER PARTS - AQUAPURE® 3-PORT CELL 2"-2½"
UNIVERSAL UNIONS

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0452100 1 Union/Tailpiece Kit, 3-Port Cell, 2"-2.5" Universal Union 58.99

PTS-R0452200 2 O-Rings/Terminal Adapter Kit, 3-Port Cell 10.99

ATC-PLC1400C 3
JPS Aquapure Cell Kit, 14 Blade, 3-Port W/ 2”-2.5” PVC Universal Unions, 

Slotted Sensor, 16' DC Cable
999.00

PTS-R0452501 4 Port Sensor Kit with O-Ring 484.99

PTS-R0476400 4 Sensor, 3-Port AquaPure With 25' Cable 509.99

PTS-R0402800 5 16? Cord, DC, AquaPure/PureLink Cell 136.99

PTS-R0476300 5 AquaPure DC Cable,  With 25' Cable 176.99

PTS-SP3P N/S Spool Piece / Cleaning Kit, 3 3-Port Cells 175.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - SANITIZER PARTS - NATURE2  VINYL CLARITEC VESSEL
& NATURE2 CONCRETE VESSEL (DISCONTINUED)

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

NATURE2 VINYL

PTS-W15250 1 Nature2 Cap, "A" Style, Gray 73.99

PTS-W13061 2 O Ring, Vessel/1 Piece Cap 14.99

PTS-W13042 4 Drain Plug, Winter Tp3 - 1/4" 3.99

PTS-W13002 5 Adapters, Hose 1.5" X 1.2" 12.99

NATURE2 CONCRETE

PTS-W13042 6 Drain Plug, Winter Tp3 - 1/4" 3.99

PTS-W13002 7 Adapters, Hose 1.5" X 1.2" 12.99



JANDY/ZODIAC - SANITIZER PARTS - APUREM, FUSIONM

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-R0467400 1 User Interface, Next Gen. Assy Purelink, Replacement Kit. 590.99

PTS-R0467700 2 Bezel Plates Purelink Replace Front User Interface Style With Knock-Out 161.99

PTS-R0467800 4 Hardware, Purelink Front User Interface Style 52.99

PTS-R0447500 5 DC Harness Extension Purelink, Replacement Kit 47.99

PTS-R0467600 6 Power Interface, Next Gen Aquapure/PureLink Large Backboard 199.99

PTS-R0481400 9 Transformer, 115/230V, 6A, 301/601 (Old Part # T1005) 500.99




